
Schulamt Neuruppin                                Seite   1
Uwe Peter, Maximilian Pade                        
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25.09.2024 / 15:26am 25.09.2024 in Löwenberg - Waldstadion Löwenberg

Ergebnisliste

Datum:  25.09.2024 Jungen II (U18

Rang   Sch-Nr./BL          Schule Punkte_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

1. 2   BB MCG Hohen Neuendorf 7.063

2. 8   BB Runge Gymnasium Oranienburg 6.714

3. 3   BB Libertasschule Löwenberg 6.576

4. 10   BB Louise-Henriette-Gymnasium 6.124

 Erstellt mit: COSA WIN - JtfO  3.1.0.0  ---  von COSA-Software  ---  Lizenziert in 2024 für: BB/Staatliches Schulamt Neuruppin



Schulamt Neuruppin                                Seite   2
Uwe Peter, Maximilian Pade                        

Kreisfinale LA 25.09.2024                                   gedruckt:

25.09.2024 / 15:26am 25.09.2024 in Löwenberg - Waldstadion Löwenberg

Ergebnisliste

Datum:  25.09.2024 Jungen II (U18
Schule:  2   BB    MCG Hohen Neuendorf

Disziplin    St-Nr.   Teilnehmer JG             Wind         Leistung                  Punkte___________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 m               54 Stracke, Michael 2008 12,65 527
                    57 Wollank, Paul 2008 12,74 518 1045
                    49 Fünfstück, Emil 2008 12,83 (510)

800 m               49 Fünfstück, Emil 2008 2:18,39 536
                    51 Humke, Tom 2008 2:20,83 521 1057
                    54 Stracke, Michael 2008 2:30,69 (463)

Weitsprung          53 Scheuring, Milan 2008 4,86 481
                    57 Wollank, Paul 2008 4,67 461 942
                    56 Wettstaedt, Artur 2008 4,58 (451)

Hochsprung          51 Humke, Tom 2008 1,60 529
                    60 Stolz, Philipp 2009 1,55 504 1033
                    56 Wettstaedt, Artur 2008 1,50 (479)

Kugelstoss (5 kg)   56 Wettstaedt, Artur 2008 1,50 479
                    52 Mettner, Bennet 2008 9,30 439 918

Speerwurf (700 g)   52 Mettner, Bennet 2008 40,28 570
                    59 Kallus, Louis 2010 27,45 464 1034

4 x 100 m  St. 1    49 Fünfstück, Emil 2008 48,81 1140 1140
                    51 Humke, Tom 2008
                    54 Stracke, Michael 2008
                    57 Wollank, Paul 2008
                  St. 2 53 Scheuring, Milan 2008 53,57 (924)
                    56 Wettstaedt, Artur 2008
                    58 Bartsch, Kilian 2010
                    60 Stolz, Philipp 2009

7.063Gesamtpunkte:
___________________________________________________________________________________________________
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Ergebnisliste

Datum:  25.09.2024 Jungen II (U18
Schule:  8   BB    Runge Gymnasium Oranienburg

Disziplin    St-Nr.   Teilnehmer JG             Wind         Leistung                  Punkte___________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 m               61 Abel, Florian 2008 12,73 519
                    70 Sensse, Lars 2009 13,18 480 999
                    63 Grünke, Moritz 2009 13,75 (433)

800 m               68 Nowotnick, Maxim 2010 2:21,19 518
                    65 Heinhold, Thiago 2008 2:45,61 389 907
                    63 Grünke, Moritz 2009 2:56,62 (342)

Weitsprung          65 Heinhold, Thiago 2008 5,02 497
                    67 Markwart, Danny 2010 3,82 367 864
                    69 Reichel, Elias 2010 3,51 (330)

Hochsprung          65 Heinhold, Thiago 2008 1,70 578
                    64 Grützmann, Jonathan 2008 1,50 479 1057
                    71 Wehrmeister, Julius 2009 1,50 (479)

Kugelstoss (5 kg)   61 Abel, Florian 2008 11,15 517
                    62 Alexandrov, Artur 2008 10,32 483 1000
                    69 Reichel, Elias 2010 8,12 (385)

Speerwurf (700 g)   66 Herwy, Alexnader 2008 28,06 470
                    61 Abel, Florian 2008 27,46 464 934
                    62 Alexandrov, Artur 2008 24,37 (435)

4 x 100 m  St. 1    62 Alexandrov, Artur 2008 52,89 953 953
                    63 Grünke, Moritz 2009
                    64 Grützmann, Jonathan 2008
                    70 Sensse, Lars 2009
                  St. 2 66 Herwy, Alexnader 2008 57,63 (769)
                    67 Markwart, Danny 2010
                    71 Wehrmeister, Julius 2009
                    72 Ludwig, Joris 2010

6.714Gesamtpunkte:
___________________________________________________________________________________________________
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Ergebnisliste

Datum:  25.09.2024 Jungen II (U18
Schule:  3   BB    Libertasschule Löwenberg

Disziplin    St-Nr.   Teilnehmer JG             Wind         Leistung                  Punkte___________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 m               29 Mewes, Erik 2009 12,57 534
                    27 Kohls, Louis 2010 13,45 457 991
                    31 Piske, Meo 2009 13,72 (436)

800 m               26 Jahn, Max 2008 2:34,79 441
                    32 Samarskyi, Arsenyi 2009 2:35,54 437 878
                    34 Schumacher, Jan 2010 2:52,21 (360)

Weitsprung          29 Mewes, Erik 2009 4,83 478
                    33 Schumacher, Ben 2010 4,65 459 937
                    31 Piske, Meo 2009 4,45 (438)

Hochsprung          25 Fusha, Vilson 2009 1,50 479
                    33 Schumacher, Ben 2010 1,50 479 958
                    34 Schumacher, Jan 2010 1,50 (479)

Kugelstoss (5 kg)   35 Sokolowski, Paul 2008 9,03 427
                    28 Adel, Joris 2008 8,81 417 844
                    27 Kohls, Louis 2010 7,65 (362)

Speerwurf (700 g)   33 Schumacher, Ben 2010 33,65 518
                    34 Schumacher, Jan 2010 24,48 437 955
                    25 Fusha, Vilson 2009 23,81 (430)

4 x 100 m  St. 1    26 Jahn, Max 2008 51,51 1013 1013
                    27 Kohls, Louis 2010
                    29 Mewes, Erik 2009
                    31 Piske, Meo 2009
                  St. 2 25 Fusha, Vilson 2009 54,87 (872)
                    28 Adel, Joris 2008
                    32 Samarskyi, Arsenyi 2009
                    35 Sokolowski, Paul 2008

6.576Gesamtpunkte:
___________________________________________________________________________________________________
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Ergebnisliste

Datum:  25.09.2024 Jungen II (U18
Schule:  10   BB    Louise-Henriette-Gymnasium

Disziplin    St-Nr.   Teilnehmer JG             Wind         Leistung                  Punkte___________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 m               45 Rossides, George 2008 12,44 546
                    42 Lochow, Arjen 2008 12,95 500 1046
                    48 Rossa, Arwin 2010 13,36 (465)

800 m               39 Kropp, Malte 2008 2:33,96 445
                    40 Kucera, Moritz 2008 2:38,43 423 868
                    46 Wianke, Niklas 2010 2:41,72 (407)

Weitsprung          44 Raudszus, Niclas 2008 4,62 456
                    45 Rossides, George 2008 4,53 446 902
                    39 Kropp, Malte 2008 4,02 (390)

Hochsprung          46 Wianke, Niklas 2010 1,50 479 479
                    41 Lemmer, Paul 2009 o.g.V.
                    47 Wieland, Peter 2009 o.g.V.

Kugelstoss (5 kg)   44 Raudszus, Niclas 2008 9,78 460
                    37 Ernst, Jonas 2008 9,52 448 908
                    48 Rossa, Arwin 2010 9,39 (443)

Speerwurf (700 g)   44 Raudszus, Niclas 2008 27,98 469
                    40 Kucera, Moritz 2008 25,12 443 912
                    37 Ernst, Jonas 2008 17,07 (359)

4 x 100 m  St. 1    39 Kropp, Malte 2008 51,59 1009 1009
                    40 Kucera, Moritz 2008
                    45 Rossides, George 2008
                    48 Rossa, Arwin 2010
                  St. 2 37 Ernst, Jonas 2008 53,68 (920)
                    41 Lemmer, Paul 2009
                    42 Lochow, Arjen 2008
                    47 Wieland, Peter 2009

6.124Gesamtpunkte:
___________________________________________________________________________________________________
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